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Questions

The length of common border between Pakistan and India.

When did on the land of Palestine , a state of Israel was established.

First Country to recognize Pakistan was.

Indus water treaty between india and Pakistan was signed in.

The capital of maldives is.

Central Asian States separted from Union of Soviet Sociallist Republic in.

Capital of Japan is.

when did Revolution come in Iraq.

Pakistan is situated to the south of whihc continent.

The capital of Nepal.

According to the agreement signed in 1993, how many tractors were to be supplied to
Bangladesh by Pakistan.

In 1947 the first country to recognize Pakistan is.

CENTO treaty was signed.

The South Asian Association for Regional Cooperation SAARC has made Afghanistan its
memebr.

In January 2004, in whihc city of Pakistan, SAARC Conference was held

Answers Choice

2163 km
2164 km
2165 km
2166 km

1946
1948
1945
1949

America
Afghanistan
China

Iran
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1960
1970
1940
1950

Agra
Thimpu
Male

. Colombo

1991
1994
1932
1960

. Moscow
Male

. Tokyo
Dhaka

. 1950
1958
1979
1982

Africa
Austrialia
Asia
Europe

Male
Khathmando
Colombo
Dhaka

200
300
400
500

Nepal

. Bangladesh
Iran

Japan

1954
1955
1956
1957

2006

2007
2008
2009

. Karachi

. Islamabad
. Lahore

. Rawalpindi
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Where was the Eleventh meeting of heads of SAARC Held.

Teh official language of Bhutan is

The formation of OIC wassuggested in.

Where was thethird meeting of heads of SAARC Held.

After establishment of Pakistan Afghanistan accepted Pakistan.

UOow»r UOWP UOWP UOWP UOwR

. Pakistan
. Maldives

Bhutan

Urdu

. sanskrit

Persian

Makkah
Madina

Riyadh

. Pakistan
. Maldives

Bhutan

1946

1945

. 1956



