

Pakistan Movement and Emergence of Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The length of common border between Pakistan and India.	A. 2163 km B. 2164 km C. 2165 km D. 2166 km
2	When did on the land of Palestine , a state of Israel was established.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1945 D. 1949
3	First Country to recognize Pakistan was.	A. America B. Afghanistan C. China D. Iran
4	Indus water treaty between india and Pakistan was signed in.	A. 1960 B. 1970 C. 1940 D. 1950
5	The capital of maldives is.	A. Agra B. Thimpu C. Male D. Colombo
6	Central Asian States separted from Union of Soviet Sociallist Republic in.	A. 1991 B. 1994 C. 1932 D. 1960
7	Capital of Japan is.	A. Moscow B. Male C. Tokyo D. Dhaka
8	when did Revolution come in Iraq.	A. 1950 B. 1958 C. 1979 D. 1982
9	Pakistan is situated to the south of whihc continent.	A. Africa B. Austrialia C. Asia D. Europe
10	The capital of Nepal.	A. Male B. Khathmando C. Colombo D. Dhaka
11	According to the agreement signed in 1993, how many tractors were to be supplied to Bangladesh by Pakistan.	A. 200 B. 300 C. 400 D. 500
12	In 1947,the first country to recognize Pakistan is.	A. Nepal B. Bangladesh C. Iran D. Japan
13	CENTO treaty was signed.	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1956 D. 1957
14	The South Asian Association for Regional Cooperation SAARC has made Afghanistan its memebr.	A. 2006 B. 2007 C. 2008 D. 2009
15	In January 2004, in whihc city of Pakistan, SAARC Conference was held	A. Karachi B. Islamabad C. Lahore D. Rawalpindi

16	Where was the Eleventh meeting of heads of SAARC Held.	A. Pakistan B. Maldives C. Nepal D. Bhutan
17	Teh official language of Bhutan is	A. Urdu B. sanskrit C. Dzongkha D. Persian
18	The formation of OIC wassuggested in.	A. Makkah B. Madina C. Rabat D. Riyadh
19	Where was thethird meeting of heads of SAARC Held.	A. Pakistan B. Maldives C. Nepal D. Bhutan
20	After establishment of Pakistan Afghanistan accepted Pakistan.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1945 D. 1956